$0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0

$136,866 $136,866

$136,866 $136,866 ($75,329)

$0 $0 $0

($93,400) $0 $0

$0 ~ ~
($93,400) $0 $0

$0 ~ ~

$43.466 $136.866 ($75.329)

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS

RETURN ON EQUITY

OVERALLRATEOFRETURN

- 28-

SCHEDULE NO. 2

DOCKET NO. 120183-WU

BALANCE PERCENT

PER OF WEIGHTED

STAFF TOTAL COST COST

$61,537 100.00% 8.74% 8.74%

$0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

$0 0.00% 12.00% 0.00%

$0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

$0 0.00%

$0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

$61.537 100.00% 8.74%

LOW HIGH

7.74% 9.74%

7.74% 9.74%

Docket No. 120183-WU
Date: February 21 , 2013

TLP WATER, INC.
TEST YEAR ENDED 06/30/2012
SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

TEST YEAR
PER UTILITY

I. OPERATING REVENUES $34,257

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2. OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $32,547

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 0

4. AMORTIZATION 0

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 0

6. INCOME TAXES Q

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $32,547

8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) 11llQ

9. WATER RATE BASE _$_Q

10. RATE OF RETURN N/A

STAFF ADJ.
PER UTILITY

($791)

($2,898)

2,427

0

1,506

Q

$1,035

- 29-

SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET NO. 120183-WU

STAFF ADJUST.
ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE
TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

$33,466 $5,753 $39,219
17.19%

$29,649 $0 $29,649

2,427 0 2,427

0 0 0

1,506 259 1,765

Q Q Q

$33,582 $259 $33,841

~ ~

$61.537 $61.537

(0.19%) 8.74%

Docket No. 120183-WU
Date: February 21, 2013

TLP WATER, INC.

TEST YEAR ENDED 06/30/2012

ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

OPERA TlNG REVENUES

To reflect the appropriate test year revenues.

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES

1. Purchased Power (615)

a. To remove two electric bills that occurred outside the test year.

b. To include one electric bill that occurred within the test year.

Subtotal

2. Chemicals (618)

a. To reclassify chlorine expenses from Accts. Nos. 635 and 636.

3. Materials and Supplies (620)

a. To remove office supplies and postage that occurred outside the test year.